HDRB PACKET
423 A W. SAN FRANCISCO
Ellen Yarrell
Contents
Historic Districts Application . . . 3
Project Vision . . . 5
Property History . . . 6
Proposed Work Items . . . 7

Manufacturer; Casement,
DoubleHung etc;
Model designation
SOUTH Facade
I Kolbe Heritage Series DH All Wood
Simulated Divided
Lite; 3/1
2’ - 8 3/8” (W) x 2’ -
9 3/4” (H)
J Kolbe Heritage Series DH All Wood
Simulated Divided
Lite; 3/1
2’ - 6” (W) x 3’ - 2”
(H)
K Kolbe Heritage Series DH All Wood
Simulated Divided
Lite; 1/1
2’ - 11” (W) x 4’ - 5
1/2” (H)
L Kolbe Heritage Series DH All Wood
Simulated Divided
Lite; 1/1
2’ - 11” (W) x 4’ - 5
1/2" (H)
M Kolbe Heritage Series DH All Wood
Simulated Divided
Lite; 3/1
2’ - 1/4” (W) x 3’-2
1/2” (H)
N Kolbe Heritage Series DH All Wood
Simulated Divided
Lite; 3/1
2’ - 1/4” (W) x 3’-2
1/2” (H)
EAST Facade
DR # 5 Kolbe Heritage Series Double Inswing All
Wood Simulated
Divided Lite
5’ (W)- x 6’ - 6 1/4”
(H)
 1
17
Artesanos Imports Co. Sconce
17 x 6 1/2 x 5 1/2
18
Page 1 of 2
RPA & Associates, LLC
PRESERVING OUR HISTORY
508 Ortega Rd NW Los Ranchos de Albuquerque, NM 87114
P.O. Box 10328 Albuquerque, NM 87184
505-379-7900
HISTORIC ASSESSMENT
NO. 120525-HA
TO Ellen Yarrell
432 A West San Francisco
Santa Fe, NM 87501
(713) 858-9505
JOB DATE
423 A West San Francisco, Santa Fe, NM 87501 05/12/2025
LOCATION DESCRIPTION
SOUTH
A 18 x 30 – 2 LR INSWING WOOD CASEMENT 2W3H W/ALUMINUM STORM
DR #1 30 x 75 – LH INSWING WOOD DOOR 2W2H/2HORIZONTAL PANELS WOOD STOPS
W/ALUMINUM STORM DOOR
B 16 x 35 – 2 LR INSWING WOOD CASEMENT 1-LT W/ALUMINUM STORM
C 28 x 54 – DH 1/1 WOOD WINDOW W/ALUMINUM STORM
DR#2 30 x 77 – RH INSWING WOOD DOOR 3W5H W/ALUMINUM STORM
DR #3 30 x 77 – LH INSWING WOOD DOOR 3W5H W/ALUMINUM STORM
D 28 x 54 – DH 1/1 WOOD WINDOW W/ALUMINUM STORM
E 25 x 38 – SH 1/1 ALUMINUM WHITE WINDOW
DR #4 30 x 70 – RH INSWING WOOD DOOR WHITE 2W2H/3HORIZONTAL WOOD PANELS
W/ALUMINUM STORM DOOR